
 Springer Volleyball 2025           
 

Date Time Opponent  Level 

Thurs/Sat (8/21 & 8/23) TBA Logan Tournament (Away) V 

Fri/Sat. (9/5-6/25) TBA Fort Sumner Tournament (Away)  V 

Fri/Sat (9/19-20/25) TBA Anna Archuleta Tournament 
(Away) 

V 

Tues. (9/23/25) 4:00 PM Mora (Home) JH, V 

Sat. (9/27/25) 2:00 PM Raton (Away) JH, V 

Fri. (10/3/25) 4:00 PM Penasco (Home) JH, V 

Sat. (10/4/25) 2:00 PM Roy/Mosquero (Home) JH, V 

*Tues. (10/7/25) 5:30 PM Maxwell (Away) JH, V 

Thurs. (10/9/25) 4:00 PM Cimarron (Away) JH, V 

Tues. (10/14/25) 4:00 PM Des Moines (Away) JH, V 

Thurs. (10/16/25) 5:00 PM  Roy/Mosquero (Away) JH, V 

Tues. (10/21/25) 5:30 PM Maxwell (Home) JH, V 

Thurs. (10/23/25) 5:00 PM Wagon Mound (Away) JH, V 

Thurs. (10/30/25) 4:00 PM Cimarron (Home) 
(Dig Pink/Spirit Week) 

JH, V 

Sat. (11/1/25) TBA Melrose Tournament V 

Wed. (11/5/25) 4:00 PM Des Moines (Home)  
(Senior/Parent Night) 

JH, V 

Sat. (11/8/25) 2:00 PM Wagon Mound (Home) JH, V 
 

This schedule is subject to change. *Denotes a change to the schedule. 

 Last Updated: 7/31/2025 


